Voloshyna Alla Serhiivna

Category Close associate

Date of birth 1969

Last position PJSC "Bank Krovi", Member of the Audit Committee
Date of dismissal Dec. 31, 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1486
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1486




CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS



Voloshyn Volodymyr Heorhiievych husband

Voloshyn Volodymyr Volodymyrovych son
Tereshchenko Yuliia Volodymyrivna daughter
Ziharenko Yana Ivanivna business relationships

PJSC "Bank Krovi" , Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Vasyliev Oleksandr Mykolaiovych business relationships

SE "nei medicines and medical products" , Head

Tsovbun Yuliia Volodymyrivna business relationships
PJSC "Bank Krovi" , Head

Shven Anastasiia Oleksandrivna business relationships
UKrESCO PJSC , Head of the Audit

Committee

Pavliuk Nataliia Vasylivna business relationships

Zaporizhzhya Industrial Aluminum Plant PJSC ,
Chairman of Supervisory Board

Mykhailova Iryna lvanivna business relationships
PJSC "Bank Krovi" , Chairman of Supervisory
Board
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Lisovyi Viktor Petrovych
KOMMAHIZ "YKPEYA" , Member of the
Supervisory Board

Kravchenko Oleh Oleksandrovych
Regional Division of the State Property Fund in
Kharkiv Oblast (region) , Head

Khudoshyn Hryhorii lvanovych
PJSC "Scientific-Production Enterprise "Systema" ,

Chairman of the Board

Habdieieva Hanna Andriivna
PJSC "Bank Krovi" , Head of the Audit
Committee

Chaikovska Olena Anatoliivna
PJSC "Bank Krovi" , Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Borisiuk-Barabash Kseniia Serhiivna
PJSC "Bank Krovi" , Acting Head

Bohatyr Vasyl Mykhailovych
Cherkasyoblenergo PJSC , Chairman of
Supervisory Board

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

®oHA fep>KaBHOro
YKpaiHn, roJI0BHUIA

®doHA oep>KaBHOro
YKpaiHn, ros0BHUIA

®oHA fep>KaBHOro
YKpaiHn, roJI0BHUNA

®oHA oep>KaBHOro
YKpaiHn, rosoBHUIA

MaWHa
cneuianicT

MalHa
cneuianicT

MaWHa
cneuianicT

MalHa
cneuianicT

9 568,63

7 409,07

5031,89

3 251,01

8 601,45

7 389,30

7 316,96

7 491,76


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abaf203a-5ca1-4271-ac72-118bbf2920d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3424dd95-b7d6-4416-a001-42ee108507ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7976718-a79c-43a3-a5c3-005d364aeac0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cba31e2f-be36-44c5-bb5f-d7674cb10295

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abaf203a-5ca1-4271-ac72-118bbf2920d5
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 213.9sg. m
(3)

2018 — — 71.3sq. m
(1)

2017 — — 71.3sq. m
(1)

2016 — — 71.3sg. m
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -
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CAREER:

Jan. 1, 2017 — till Sept. 30, 2017 UKrESCO PJSC, Member of the
Supervisory Board

April 28, 2016 — till Dec. 31, 2017 PJSC "Bank Krovi", Member of the
Audit Committee

April 1, 2016 — till Dec. 31, 2017 PJSC "Scientific-Production
Enterprise "Systema", Member of
the Supervisory Board

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1485
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1486
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1481
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1481
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Voloshyna Alla Serhiivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


